
LUCC@MV seminar series 2021 
 

Day Date Time Room Name   

Monday 01-02-2021 12.00-13.00 ZOOM Aleix Prat  Clinic Barcelona 

Monday 08-02-2021 12.00-13.00 ZOOM Alexander Pietras 
 

Monday 15-02-2021 12.00-13.00 ZOOM Ana Carneiro 
 

Monday 22-02-2021 
  

WINTER HOLIDAYS 
 

Monday 01-03-2021 12.00-13.00 ZOOM Anna C. Obenauf Vienna BioCenter 

Monday 08-03-2021 12.00-13.00 ZOOM Carl Borrebaeck 
 

Monday 15-03-2021 12.00-13.00 ZOOM Chris Madsen 
 

Monday 22-03-2021 12.00-13.00 ZOOM Emma Nimeus  
 

Monday 29-03-2021 
  

EASTER HOLIDAYS 
 

Monday 05-04-2021 
  

EASTER HOLIDAYS 
 

Monday 12-04-2021 12.00-13.00 ZOOM David Adams Sanger Institute 

Monday 19-04-2021 12.00-13.00 ZOOM Fredrik Levander 
 

Monday 26-04-2021 12.00-13.00 ZOOM Christer Larsson 
 

Monday 03-05-2021 12.00-13.00 ZOOM   
 

Monday 10-05-2021 12.00-13.00 ZOOM Göran B Jönsson 
 

Monday 17-05-2021 12.00-13.00 ZOOM Kristina Lundberg 
 

Monday 24-05-2021 12.00-13.00 ZOOM Daniel Bexell 
 

Monday 31-05-2021 12.00-13.00 ZOOM Kazi Uddin  
 

Monday 07-06-2021 12.00-13.00 ZOOM Angelica Loskog Uppsala University 

Monday 14-06-2021 12.00-13.00 ZOOM Malin Lindstedt 
 

Monday 21-06-2021 12.00-13.00 ZOOM Helena Persson 
 

    
SUMMER BREAK 

 

Monday 06-09-2021 12.00-13.00     
 

Monday 13-09-2021 12.00-13.00 
 

Ingrid Hedenfalk 
 

Monday 20-09-2021 12.00-13.00 
 

Mats Ohlin 
 

Monday 27-09-2021 12.00-13.00 
 

Håkan Axelson 
 

Monday 04-10-2021 12.00-13.00   Kenneth Pienta  Johns Hopkins 

Monday 11-10-2021 12.00-13.00 
 

Johan Staaf 
 

Monday 18-10-2021 12.00-13.00 
 

Sara Ek 
 

Monday 25-10-2021 12.00-13.00 
 

Emma Hammarlund 
 

Monday 01-11-2021 
  

AUTUMN HOLIDAYS 
 

Monday 08-11-2021 12.00-13.00   Igor Adameyko  Vienna University 

Monday 15-11-2021 12.00-13.00 
 

Lao Saal 
 

Monday 22-11-2021 12.00-13.00 
 

Kristian Pietras 
 

Monday 29-11-2021 12.00-13.00 
 

Lisa Rydén 
 

Monday 06-12-2021 12.00-13.00     
 

Monday 13-12-2021 12.00-13.00 
 

Lars Rönnstrand 
 

    
CHRISTMAS-WINTER BREAK 

 

 

For more information contact: Johanna Verngren or Chris Madsen. 

 


